
 

Parent Drivers Needed to drive to Windsor – TUESDAY APRIL 27 
We will carpool around town and have buses for longer trips, but we need parent drivers for this one match. 

Leave school 2:45 ( before the rush ) and plan on returning around 7PM. WE NEED 7 or 8 DRIVERS so that 

everyone can attend. 

 

 

 

DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME  
RELEASE 

TIME 

Tuesday March 23 Petaluma Petaluma 4:00 2:30 

Thursday March 25 Windsor Piner 4:00 -- 

Tuesday April 6 Santa Rosa Piner 4:00 -- 

Thursday April 8 Maria Carrillo Maria Carrillo 4:00 -- 

Tuesday April 13 Casa Grande Piner 4:00 -- 

Thursday April 15 Roseland University Prep Sheppard 4:00 -- 

Friday April 16 Tennyson High Tennyson 3:30 12:45 

Tuesday April 20 Montgomery Piner 4:00 -- 

Thursday April 22 Petaluma Piner 4:00 -- 

Tuesday April 27 
Windsor  - NEED PARENT 

DRIVERS 
Windsor 4:00 

2:30 

Thursday April 29 Santa Rosa Santa Rosa 4:00 -- 

Tuesday May 4 Maria Carrillo Piner 4:00 -- 

Thursday May 6 Casa Grande Casa Grande 4:00 -- 

Tuesday May 11 Roseland University Prep Piner 4:00 -- 

Saturday May 15 NBL Qualifying Tournament Piner 8 AM -- 

Saturday May 22 NCS Tournament Richmond HS 8 AM -- 

      

Piner Badminton 2010 

News 
Monday, 22 March 2010 

Piner High School 

1700 Fulton Road 

Santa Rosa CA 95401 

Tel: 707 528-5245 

Fax: 707 528-5246 

Coach: Stan Bischof 

 1894 Bennett Meadows Lane 

  Santa Rosa CA 95405 

 Tel: 707 542-0148 

 Fax: 707 542-6803 

Stan: email: stan@worldbadminton.com 

         Work phone: 707 577-3994 

Web: www.worldbadminton.com/piner 


